Children's Charity Grand Prix

Vintage Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km
Vintage Practice 21/09/2008 10:05 AM. ......
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 1:38.854 +1.072 10:23:18.525
(31) Alan McColl 8 1:37.899 +0.117 10:24:56.424
1 2:06.025 +38.827 10:12:57.056
2 1:40.149 +12.951 10:14:37.205 (120) Jim Latham
3 1:35.312 +8.114 10:16:12.517 1 2:03.713 +25.828 10:13:00.954
4 1:32.068 +4.870 10:17:44.585 2 1:48.477 +10.592 10:14:49.431
5 1:30.327 +3.129 10:19:14.912 3 1:41.648 +3.763 10:16:31.079
6 1:28.507 +1.309 10:20:43.419 4 1:40.351 +2.466 10:18:11.430
7 1:27.358 +0.160 10:22:10.777 5 1:39.939 +2.054 10:19:51.369
8 1:29.528 +2.330 10:23:40.305 6 1:38.574 +0.689 10:21:29.943
9 1:27.198 - 10:25:07.503 7 1:37.885 - 10:23:07.828
8 1:38.734 +0.849 10:24:46.562
(50) Frank Winterlik
1 2:06.676 +34.509 10:12:54.687 (9) Gil Stuart
2 1:41.416 +9.249 10:14:36.103 1 2:05.047 +22.747 10:12:58.556
3 1:35.990 +3.823 10:16:12.093 2 1:50.676 +8.376 10:14:49.232
4 1:34.281 +2.114 10:17:46.374 3 1:46.228 +3.928 10:16:35.460
5 1:36.430 +4.263 10:19:22.804 4 1:45.586 +3.286 10:18:21.046
6 1:36.004 +3.837 10:20:58.808 5 1:48.707 +6.407 10:20:09.753
7 1:32.167 - 10:22:30.975 6 1:46.641 +4.341 10:21:56.394
8 1:32.640 +0473 10:24:03.615 7 1:45.628 +3.328 10:23:42.022
9 1:33.361 +1.194 10:25:36.976 8 1:42.300 ‘ - 10:25:24.322
(444) John McCoy (246) Evan Williams
1 2:06.519 +32.849 10:12:52.448 1 2:11.718 ‘ - 10:12:49.379
2 1:41.104 +7.434 10:14:33.552
3 1:36.189 +2.519 10:16:09.741
4 1:34.659 +0.989 10:17:44.400
5 1:38.515 +4.845 10:19:22.915
6 1:40.255 +6.585 10:21:03.170
7 1:35.425 +1.755 10:22:38.595
8 1:33.670 - 10:24:12.265
9 1:33.896 +0.226 10:25:46.161
(69) Roger Flescher
1 2:04.134 +29.135 10:12:59.423
2 1:48.186 +13.187 10:14:47.609
3 1:40.429 +5.430 10:16:28.038
4 1:39.593 +4.594 10:18:07.631
5 1:38.438 +3.439 10:19:46.069
6 1:37.715 +2.716 10:21:23.784
7 1:35.272 +0.273 10:22:59.056
8 1:34.999 - 10:24:34.055
(39) Murray Ross
1 2:09.069 +33.088 10:12:49.358
2 1:38.835 +2.854 10:14:28.193
3 1:35.981 - 10:16:04.174
4 1:36.617 +0.636 10:17:40.791
5 1:41.018 +5.037 10:19:21.809
6 1:39.978 +3.997 10:21:01.787
7 141121 +5.140 10:22:42.908
8 1:38.741 +2.760 10:24:21.649
(32) Laurie Fraser
1 2:08.613 +30.831 10:12:51.055
2 2:00.923 +23.141 10:14:51.978
3 1:44.204 +6.422 10:16:36.182
4 1:45.131 +7.349 10:18:21.313
5 1:37.782 - 10:19:59.095
6 1:40.576 +2.7194 10:21:39.671
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Children's Charity Grand Prix

Vintage Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km
Vintage Qualifying 21/09/2008 11:45 AM. ......
Qualify
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(444) John McCoy (9) Gil Stuart
1 1:51.337 +25.610 11:58:27.111 1 1:49.870 +10.964 11:50:39.599
2 1:28.830 +3.103 11:59:55.941 2 1:42.425 +3519 11:52:22.024
3 1:26.781 +1.054 12:01:22.722 3 1:41.095 +2.189 11:54:03.119
4 1:25.727 12:02:48.449 4 1:39.835 +0.929 11:55:42.954
5 1:42.109 +3.203 11:57:25.063
(31) Alan McColl 6 1:39.433 +0.527 11:59:04.496
1 1:39.058 +12.697 11:50:25.047 7 1:39.192 +0.286 12:00:43.688
2 1:30.238 +3.877 11:51:55.285 8 1:38.906 ‘ 12:02:22.59%
3 1:29.454 +3.093 11:53:24.739
4 1:28.354 +1.993 11:54:53.093 (32) Laurie Fraser
5 1:27.507 +1.146 11:56:20.600 1 1:53.018 +11.565 11:50:52.229
6 1:27.051 +0.690 11:57:47.651 2 1:41.453 11:52:33.682
7 1:26.361 11:59:14.012
8 1:29.317 +2.956 12:00:43.329
9 1:28.551 +2.190 12:02:11.880
10 1:27.105 +0.744 12:03:38.985
(69) Roger Flescher
1 1:55.053 +24512 11:50:50.967
2 1:39.075 +8.534 11:52:30.042
3 1:39.009 +8.468 11:54:09.051
4 1:35.719 +5.178 11:55:44.770
5 1:37.354 +6.813 11:57:22.124
6 1:33.313 +2.172 11:58:55.437
7 1:32.182 +1.641 12:00:27.619
8 1:30.884 +0.343 12:01:58.503
9 1:30.541 12:03:29.044
(50) Frank Winterlik
1 1:45.342 +13.562 11:50:33.035
2 1:34.643 +2.863 11:52:07.678
3 1:33.350 +1570 11:53:41.028
4 1:34.167 +2.387 11:55:15.195
5 1:44.670 +12.890 11:56:59.865
6 1:32.466 +0.686 11:58:32.331
7 1:32.509 +0.729 12:00:04.840
8 1:31.780 12:01:36.620
9 1:31.982 +0.202 12:03:08.602
(246) Evan Williams
1 1:56.673 +21.210 11:50:49.151
2 1:40.322 +4.859 11:52:29.473
3 1:38.709 +3.246 11:54:08.182
4 1:36.154 +0.691 11:55:44.336
5 1:37.457 +1.994 11:57:21.793
6 1:35.965 +0.502 11:58:57.758
7 1:37.495 +2.032 12:00:35.253
8 1:36.690 +1.227 12:02:11.943
9 1:35.463 12:03:47.406
(120) Jim Latham
1 1:55.828 +18.280 11:50:49.764
2 1:42.944 +5.396 11:52:32.708
3 1:38.498 +0.950 11:54:11.206
4 1:37.960 +0412 11:55:49.166
5 1:37.548 11:57:26.714
6 1:38.048 +0.500 11:59:04.762
7 1:39.576 +2.028 12:00:44.338
8 1:39.999 +2.451 12:02:24.337

Printed: 21/09/2008 12:04:12 PM
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THE CHILDREN'S CHARITY WEEKEND Sanction # CACC

SCCBC Track Length: 2.12 Km.

MISSION RACEWAY PARK
VINTAGE OFFICIAL QUALIFYING RESULTS September 20 & 21, 2008
POS CAR DRIVER TOWN MAKE COLOUR CLASS CLUB LICENS SPONSOR _2ndBest Tim BestTime
1 444 John McCoy B-Ham,WA E-Ford TC Escor Orange/Gold VRS~ SCCBC SCCA  Omnitech Engineering 1:26.781 1:25.727
2 31 AlanMcColl AbbotsfordBC  Lotus Cortina  BRG VRS VRCBC VMC  MCE Motors 1:27.051 1:26.361
3 69  Roger Flescher Bellingham, WA Sunbeam Tiger Black VRS VRCBC CACC RR Repair 1:30.884 1:30.541
4 50  Frank Winterlik Lake Country,BC  Porsche 9115  Blue VRS VRCBC CACC 900 Werks Porsche Specialities 1:31.982 1:31.780
5 246  Evan Williams Langley,BC FerrariDino  Yellow VRS~ SCCBC SCCA  Race World International, Las Vegas, Nevada 1:35.965 1:35.463
6 120 JimLatham Abbotsford, BC ~ Volvo 1225 Red VRS VRCBC CACC 1:37.960 1:37.548
79  Gil Stuart Nanaimo, BC Volvo PV444  Red VRS VRCBC CACC 1:39.192 1:38.906
8 32  Laurie Fraser Langley,BC Lotus Super 7 Aluminum/BlacVRS ~ SCCBC  SOVRE 1:53.018 1:41.453
9 39  Murray Ross New Westminster Ford Cortina  LightBlue ~ VRS~ SCCA  SCCA
10 330 Leigh Anderson Surrey, BC BMW blue/white VRS~ VRCBC CACC

COMMENTS:  Vintage Qualifying Sunday

STEWARD: 21/09/2008 12:05:31 PM TIMING & SCORING:_ "~




Children's Charity Grand Prix

Vintage Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km
Vintage Race 1 21/09/2008 03:10 PM. ......
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 1:24.505 +1.907 14:02:11.118
(31) Alan McColl 13 1:23.634 +1.036 14:03:34.752
1 1:25.561 +5.336 13:46:45.847 14 1:24.389 +1.791 14:04:59.141
2 1:23.407 +3.182 13:48:09.254
3 1:20.337 +0.112 13:49:29.591 (9) Gil Stuart
4 1:20.255 +0.030 13:50:49.846 1 1:32.832 +3.226 13:46:54.695
5 1:20.360 +0.135 13:52:10.206 2 1:30.133 +0.527 13:48:24.828
6 1:21.529 +1.304 13:53:31.735 3 1:30.865 +1.259 13:49:55.693
7 1:20.760 +0.535 13:54:52.495 4 1:29.955 +0.349 13:51:25.648
8 1:20.552 +0.327 13:56:13.047 5 1:30.262 +0.656 13:52:55.910
9 1:20.225 1357:33.272 6 1:31.696 +2.090 13:54:27.606
10 1:22.760 +2.535 13:58:56.032 7 1:29.725 +0.119 13:55:57.331
1 1:20.977 +0.752 14:00:17.009 8 1:30.052 +0.446 13:57:27.383
12 1:20.588 +0.363 14:01:37.597 9 1:30.678 +1.072 13:58:58.061
13 1:20.372 +0.147 14:02:57.969 10 1:30.216 +0.610 14:00:28.277
14 1:20.885 +0.660 14:04:18.854 11 1:29.606 ‘ 14:01:57.883
12 1:30.290 +0.684 14:03:28.173
(444) John McCoy 13 1:29.707 +0.101 14:04:57.880
1 1:25.216 +4.704 13:46:45.342
2 1:24.202 +3.690 13:48:09.544 (246) Evan Williams
3 1:22.580 +2.068 13:49:32.124 1 1:31.641 +2.061 13:46:53.144
4 1:20.631 +0.119 13:50:52.755 2 1:32.328 +2.748 13:48:25.472
5 1:20.674 +0.162 13:52:13.429 3 1:30.892 +1.312 13:49:56.364
6 1:21.029 +0.517 13:53:34.458 4 1:29.939 +0.359 13:51:26.303
7 1:21.001 +0.489 13:54:55.459 5 1:29.967 +0.387 13:52:56.270
8 1:21.087 +0.575 13:56:16.546 6 1:29.978 +0.398 13:54:26.248
9 1:21.304 +0.792 13:57:37.850 7 1:31.416 +1.836 13:55:57.664
10 1:21.402 +0.890 13:58:59.252 8 1:30.042 +0.462 13:57:27.706
1 1:21.607 +1.095 14:00:20.859 9 1:30.749 +1.169 13:58:58.455
12 1:20.512 14:01:41.371 10 1:30.119 +0.539 14:00:28.574
13 1:21.086 +0.574 14:03:02.457 11 1:29.686 +0.106 14:01:58.260
14 1:20.952 +0.440 14:04:23.409 12 1:30.439 +0.859 14:03:28.699
13 1:29.580 14:04:58.279
(69) Roger Flescher
1 1:24.355 +1.776 13:46:44.844 (120) Jim Latham
2 1:23.899 +1.320 13:48:08.743 1 1:35.118 +7.485 13:46:56.444
3 1:22.933 +0.354 13:49:31.676 2 1:30.863 +3.230 13:48:27.307
4 1:22.579 13:50:54.255 3 1:30.405 +2.712 13:49557.712
5 1:23.151 +0572 13:52:17.406 4 1:29.893 +2.260 13:51:27.605
6 1:24.474 +1.895 13:53:41.880 5 1:29.480 +1.847 13:52:57.085
7 1:25.077 +2.498 13:55:06.957 6 1:28.142 +0.509 13:54:25.227
8 1:24.742 +2.163 13:56:31.699 7 1:27.633 13:55:52.860
9 1:26.231 +3.652 13:57:57.930 8 1:28.773 +1.140 13:57:21.633
10 1:25.578 +2.999 13:59:23.508 9 1:29.271 +1.638 13:58:50.904
1 1:23.323 +0.744 14:00:46.831 10 1:29.587 +1.954 14:00:20.491
12 1:24.146 +1.567 14:02:10.977
13 1:23.781 +1.202 14:03:34.758
14 1:23.627 +1.048 14:04:58.385
(50) Frank Winterlik
1 1:26.847 +4.249 13:46:47.463
2 1:23.669 +1.071 13:48:11.132
3 1:23.513 +0.915 13:49:34.645
4 1:23.057 +0.459 13:50:57.702
5 1:24.546 +1.948 13:52:22.248
6 1:23.962 +1.364 13:53:46.210
7 1:22.598 13:55:08.808
8 1:23.541 +0.943 13:56:32.349
9 1:26.135 +3537 13:57:58.484
10 1:24.679 +2.081 13:59:23.163
1 1:23.450 +0.852 14:00:46.613

Printed: 21/09/2008 02:05:34 PM
Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to: Sports Car Club of British Columbia
Orbits 2
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THE CHILDREN'S CHARITY WEEKEND Sanction # CACC
SCCBC
MISSION RACEWAY PARK

Track Length: 2.12 Km.

VINTAGE OFFICIAL RACE RESULTS September 20 & 21, 2008
POS CAR  DRIVER TOWN MAKE COLOUR LAPS  O/A CLUB  LICENSE  SPONSOR FASTLAP
VRS

131 AlanMcColl Abhotsford,BC Lotus Cortina BRG 14 1 VRCBC VMC MCE Motors 1:20.225
2 444 John McCoy B-Ham,WA E-Ford TC Escort Orange/Gold 14 2 SCCBC SCCA Omnitech Engineering 1:20.512
3 69 Roger Flescher Bellingham,WA Sunbeam Tiger Black 14 3 VRCBC CACC RRRepair 1:22.579
4 50 Frank Winterlik Lake Country,BC  Porsche 9118 Blue 14 4 VRCBC CACC 900 Werks Porsche Specialities 1:22.598
5 9 Gil Stuart Nanaimo, BC Volvo PV444 Red 13 5 VRCBC CACC 1:29.606
6 246 Evan Williams Langley,BC Ferrari Dino Yellow 13 6 SCCBC SCCA Race World International, Las Vegas, Nevada 1:29.580
7120  Jim Latham Abbotsford, BC Volvo 1225 Red 10 7 VRCBC CACC 1:27.633

DNS 32 Laurie Fraser Langley,BC Lotus Super 7 Aluminum/Blac 0 DNS SCCBC SOWR

DNS 39 Murray Ross New Westminster, B Ford Cortina Light Blue 0 DNS SCCA  SCCA

DNS 330  Leigh Anderson Surrey, BC BMW blue/white 0 DNS VRCBC CACC

TOTAL IN GROUP= 10
COMMENTS: Vintage Race #1 Sunday

STEWARD:

September 21, 2008 2:07:14 PM

e

TIMING & SCORING:




Children's Charity Grand Prix

Vintage Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km
Vintage Race 2 21/09/2008 05:10 PM. ......
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 1:32.332 +0.999 17:42:25.828
(31) Alan McColl 12 1:33.209 +1.876 17:43:59.037
1 1:22.990 +2.856 17:26:26.904 13 1:33.808 +2475 17:45:32.845
2 1:20.801 +0.667 17:27:47.705
3 1:21.811 +1677 17:29:09.516 (50) Frank Winterlik
4 1:20.913 +0.779 17:30:30.429 1 1:36.318 +5.214 17:26:40.961
5 1:20.988 +0.854 17:31:51.417 2 1:37.534 +6.430 17:28:18.495
6 1:21.231 +1.097 17:33:12.648 3 1:39.202 +8.098 17:29:57.697
7 1:21.834 +1.700 17:34:34.482 4 1:37.396 +6.292 17:31:35.093
8 1:20.605 +0471 17:35:55.087 5 1:34.428 +3.324 17:33:09.521
9 1:20.484 +0.350 17:37:15.571 6 1:34.185 +3.081 17:34:43.706
10 1:20.363 +0.229 17:38:35.934 7 1:32.085 +0.981 17:36:15.791
1 1:20.134 17:39:56.068 8 1:31.104 ‘ 17:37:46.895
12 1:20.413 +0.279 17:41:16.481 9 1:34.022 +2.918 17:39:20.917
13 1:20.746 +0.612 17:42:31.221 10 1:32.601 +1.497 17:40:53.518
14 1:22.352 +2.218 17:43:59.579 11 1:33.187 +2.083 17:42:26.705
15 1:22.705 +2.571 17:45:22.284 12 1:31.280 +0.176 17:43:57.985
13 1:34.890 +3.786 17:45:32.875
(444) John McCoy
1 1:24.714 +4.103 17:26:28.614 (9) Gil Stuart
2 121177 +0.566 17:27:49.791 1 1:31.610 \ 17:26:37.033
3 1:21.564 +0.953 17:29:11.355 2 1:45.538 +13.928 17:28:22.571
4 1:21.138 +0.527 17:30:32.493 3 1:38.489 +6.879 17:30:01.060
5 1:20.923 +0.312 17:31:53.416
6 1:20.996 +0.385 17:33:14.412
7 1:21.803 +1.192 17:34:36.215
8 1:21.065 +0.454 17:35:57.280
9 1:20.902 +0.291 17:37:18.182
10 1:20.981 +0.370 17:38:39.163
1 1:20.789 +0.178 17:39:59.952
12 1:20.849 +0.238 17:41:20.801
13 1:20.611 17:42:41.412
14 1:20.652 +0.041 17:44:02.064
15 1:21.528 +0917 17:45:23.592
(69) Roger Flescher
1 1:33.028 +4.412 17:26:37.348
2 1:40.705 +12.089 17:28:18.053
3 1:39.094 +10.478 17:29:57.147
4 1:36.692 +8.076 17:31:33.839
5 1:35.370 +6.754 17:33:09.209
6 1:35.134 +6.518 17:34:44.343
7 1:31.853 +3.237 17:36:16.196
8 1:28.616 17:37:44.812
9 1:36.315 +7.699 17:39:21.127
10 1:29.774 +1.158 17:40:50.901
1 1:33.213 +4.597 17:42:24.114
12 1:35.306 +6.690 17:43:59.420
13 1:32.924 +4.308 17:45:32.344
(246) Evan Williams
1 1:35.069 +3.736 17:26:41.165
2 1:36.746 +5413 17:28:17911
3 1:42.332 +10.999 17:30:00.243
4 1:33.060 +1.727 17:31:33.303
5 1:36.669 +5.336 17:33:09.972
6 1:33.755 +2422 17:34:43.727
7 1:31.333 17:36:15.060
8 1:31.962 +0.629 17:37:47.022
9 1:33.641 +2.308 17:39:20.663
10 1:32.833 +1.500 17:40:53.496

Printed: 21/09/2008 05:45:38 PM
Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to: Sports Car Club of British Columbia
Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com
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THE CHILDREN'S CHARITY WEEKEND
SCCBC
MISSION RACEWAY PARK

Sanction #

CACC

Track Length: 2.12 Km.

VINTAGE OFFICIAL RACE RESULTS September 20 & 21, 2008
POS CAR  DRIVER TOWN MAKE COLOUR LAPS  O/A CLUB  LICENSE  SPONSOR FASTLAP
VRS
131 AlanMcColl Abhotsford,BC Lotus Cortina BRG 15 1 VRCBC VMC MCE Motors 1:20.134
2 444 John McCoy B-Ham,WA E-Ford TC Escort Orange/Gold 15 2 SCCBC SCCA Omnitech Engineering 1:20.611
3 69 Roger Flescher Bellingham,WA Sunbeam Tiger Black 13 3 VRCBC CACC RR Repair 1:28.616
4 246  Evan Williams Langley,BC Ferrari Dino Yellow 13 4 SCCBC SCCA Race World International, Las Vegas, Nevada 1:31.333
5 50 Frank Winterlik Lake Country,BC  Porsche 9115 Blue 13 5 VRCBC CACC 900 Werks Porsche Specialities 1:31.104
DNF 9 Gil Stuart Nanaimo, BC Volvo PV444 Red 3 DNF VRCBC CACC 1:31.610
DNS 32  Laurie Fraser Langley,BC Lotus Super 7 Aluminum/Blac 0 DNS SCCBC SOWR
DNS 39 Murray Ross New Westminster, B Ford Cortina Light Blue 0 DNS SCCA SCCA
DNS 120  Jim Latham Abbotsford, BC Volvo 1225 Red 0 DNS VRCBC CACC
DNS 330  Leigh Anderson Surrey, BC BMW blue/white 0 DNS VRCBC CACC

TOTAL IN GROUP= 10
COMMENTS: Vintage Race 2 - Sunday

STEWARD:

September 21, 2008 5:46:33 PM

TIMING & SCORING:

e
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